ЕКИПНО ДРЖАВНО ПРВЕНСТВО ЗА СЕНИОРИ/КИ ВО ЏУДО

ПРИЈАВА – СЕНИОРКИ

ЏУДО КЛУБ _______________________ОД_________________, дата ________________год.
	КАТ.
	ИМЕ И ПРЕЗИМЕ
	ДАТУМ НА РАЃАЊЕ
	ЗАБЕЛЕШКА

	48 КГ
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	52 КГ
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	57 КГ
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	63 КГ
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	70 КГ
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	78 КГ
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	+78 КГ
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	ЗАБЕЛЕШКА:


ТРЕНЕР ___________________     ПРЕТСЕДАТЕЛ НА НАТПРЕ. КОМИСИЈА _________________
